The ultimate experience with
Philips Cinema Xenon lamps
PLG0510142223_68209 Cinema brochure June2010_UK.indd   1 6/3/2010   10:06:09 AM
The print quality of this copy is not an accurate representation of the original.
PLG0510142223_68209 Cinema brochure June2010_UK.indd   2 6/3/2010   10:06:12 AM
The print quality of this copy is not an accurate representation of the original.
Philips Standard Xenon page 4-11
Philips Helios® Xenon page 12-15

(A)
Lumen
Output
Min/Max
(A)
Ignition
Voltage
(kV)
Cooling
(min. air
flow ft./s)
Burning
position
Magnet Lifetime (h) Ordering
code
Philips LTIX-700W-HS 700 18 37 20.000 30/45 33 20 +/- 20 deg v/h - 1500 9284 103 06301
Philips LTIX-700W-HSC 700 18 37 20.000 30/45 33 20 +/- 20 deg v/h - 1500 9284 104 06301
Philips LTIX-900W-H 900 19 45 30.000 30/53 33 20 +/- 30 deg v - 2400 9284 106 06301
Philips LTIX-1000W-HS 1000 19 50 32.000 30/55 33 20 +/- 20 deg v/h - 1500 9284 107 06301
Philips LTIX-1000W-HSC 1000 19 50 32.000 30/55 33 20 +/- 20 deg v/h - 1500 9284 108 06301
Philips LTIX-1000W-HTP 1000 21 45 35.000 30/55 33 20 +/- 30 deg v/h required 2400 9284 109 06301
Philips LTIX-1600W-H 1600 24 65 60.000 45/75 33 20 +/- 30 deg v/h - 2400 9284 120 06301
Philips LTIX-1600W-HC 1600 24 65 60.000 45/75 33 30 +/- 30 deg v/h - 2400 9284 121 06301
Philips LTIX-1600W-HS 1550 23 65 60.000 50/70 33 20 +/- 20 deg v/h - 1500 9284 122 06301
Philips LTIX-1600W-HSC 1550 23 65 60.000 50/70 33 20 +/- 20 deg v/h - 1500 9284 124 06301
Philips LTIX-2000W-H 2000 27 70 80.000 50/85 36 20 +/- 30 deg v/h horizontal required 2400 9284 135 06301
Philips LTIX-2000W-HC 2000 27 70 80.000 50/85 36 20 +/- 30 deg v/h horizontal required 2400 9284 136 06301
Philips LTIX-2000W-HS 2000 24 80 80.000 50/85 36 20 +/- 30 deg v/h - 2400 9284 141 06301
Philips LTIX-2000W-HTP 2000 27 70 80.000 50/85 36 20 +/- 30 deg v/h horizontal required 2400 9284 142 06301
Philips LTIX-2000W-HTT 2000 24 80 80.000 50/85 36 20 +/- 20 deg v/h - 2400 9284 143 06301
Philips LTIX-2000W-SHSC 2000 27 70 80.000 50/85 36 20 +/- 20 deg v/h - 2400 9284 144 06301
Philips LTIX-2500W-H 2500 29 83 100.000 60/95 36 20 +/- 30 deg v - 1800 9284 110 06201
Philips LTIX-2500W-HS 2500 28 90 100.000 70/100 36 20 +/- 30 deg v/h - 1500 9284 114 06201
Philips LTIX-3000W-H 3000 29 100 130.000 60/100 36 20 +/- 30 deg v/h required 1500 9284 119 06201
Philips LTIX-3000W-HC 3000 29 100 130.000 60/100 36 20 +/- 30 deg v/h required 1500 9284 120 06201
Philips LTIX-3000W-HS 3000 29 100 130.000 60/110 36 20 +/- 30 deg v/h required 1500 9284 125 06201
Philips LTIX-3000W-HTP 3000 29 100 130.000 60/110 36 20 +/- 30 deg v/h horizontal required 1500 9284 126 06201
Philips LTIX-4000W-HTP 4000 30 130 155.000 100/140 36 20 +/- 20 deg v/h - 1200 9284 141 06201
Product naming Abbreviations
H horizontal
HC horizontal with cable
HS short lamp

(A)
Lumen
Output
Min/Max
(A)
Ignition
Voltage
(kV)
Cooling
(min. air
fl ow ft./s)
Burning
position
Magnet Lifetime (h) Ordering
code
Philips LTIX-4200W-H 4200 29 140 190.000 80/160 36 20 +/- 20 deg v/h - 1000 9284 147 06201
Philips LTIX-4200W-HC 4200 29 140 190.000 80/160 36 20 +/- 20 deg v - 1000 9284 148 06201
Philips LTIX-4500W-HS 4000 29 135 155.000 80/150 36 20 +/- 30 deg v/h horizontal required 1000 9284 155 06201
Philips LTIX-4500W-HTP 4500 30 150 155.000 80/150 36 20 +/- 15 deg v/h horizontal required 1000 9284 156 06201
Philips LTIX-5000W-H 5000 33 140 225.000 100/150 36 20 +/- 15 deg v/h required 1000 9284 158 06201
Philips LTIX-5000W-HS 5000 33 140 225.000 100/150 36 20 +/- 15 deg v/h horizontal required 800 9284 160 06201
Philips LTIX-5001W-H 5000 33 140 225.000 100/150 36 20 +/- 15 deg v/h horizontal required 800 9284 162 06201
Philips LTIX-6000W-HS 6000 37 160 320.000 110/165 44 20 +/- 15 deg v/h horizontal required 500 9284 169 06201
Philips LTIX-6000W-HTP 6000 37 160 320.000 110/165 44 20 +/- 15 deg v/h horizontal required 500 9284 170 06201
Philips LTIX-6002W-HS 6000 37 160 350.000 110/165 44 20 +/- 15 deg v/h required 500 9284 173 06201
Philips LTIX-6500W-H 6500 40 160 325.000 80/160 44 20 +/- 15 deg v/h required 500 9284 178 06201
Philips LTIX-7000W-H 7000 41 160 350.000 110/165 44 20 +/- 15 deg v/h - 600 9284 180 06201
Philips LTIX-7000W-HS 7000 41 160 350.000 110/165 44 20 +/- 15 deg v/h horizontal required 600 9284 183 06201
Philips LTIX-10000W-HS 10000 50 200 510.000 190/210 45 33 +/- 15 deg v/h horizontal required 500 9284 191 06201
Dimensions and drawings on page 6  - 11
Philips LTIX-3000W-HTPPhilips LTIX-2000W-HS
PLG0510142223_68209 Cinema brochure June2010_UK.indd   5 6/3/2010   10:06:58 AM
The print quality of this copy is not an accurate representation of the original.

Min/
Max
(A)
Ignition
Voltage
(kV)
Cooling
(min. air
flow ft./s)
Burning
position
Magnet Lifetime
(h)
Ordering
code
Philips LTIX-2000W-HEH 2000 27 70 80.000 50/85 36 20 +/- 20 deg - 1800 9284 137 06301
Philips LTIX-2000W-HEHS 2000 24 80 80.000 50/85 36 20 +/- 30 deg - 1800 9284 138 06301
Philips LTIX-2000W-HETP 2000 27 70 80.000 50/85 36 20 +/- 30 deg - 1800 9284 140 06301
Philips LTIX-3000W-HEH 3000 29 100 130.000 60/110 36 20 +/- 30 deg - 1200 9284 121 06201
Philips LTIX-3000W-HEHS 3000 29 100 130.000 60/110 36 20 +/- 30 deg - 1200 9284 122 06201
Philips LTIX-3000W-HETP 3000 29 100 130.000 60/110 36 20 +/- 30 deg - 1200 9284 124 06201
Philips LTIX-3005W-HEHS 3000 29 100 130.000 60/100 36 20 +/- 30 deg - 1200 9284 135 06201
Philips LTIX-3005W-HETP 3000 29 100 130.000 60/110 36 20 +/- 30 deg - 1200 9284 136 06201
Philips LTIX-4200W-HEH 4200 29 140 190.000 80/160 36 20 +/- 20 deg required 700 9284 149 06201
Philips LTIX-4200W-HETP 4200 29 140 190.000 80/160 36 20 +/- 20 deg required 700 9284 150 06201
Philips LTIX-4201W-HEH 4200 29 140 190.000 80/160 36 20 +/- 20 deg required 700 9284 151 06201
Philips LTIX-4202W-HEHS 4200 29 140 190.000 80/160 36 20 +/- 20 deg required 700 9284 152 06201
Philips LTIX-7000W-HEH 7000 41 160 350.000 110/165 44 20 +/- 15 deg - 600 9284 181 06201
Philips LTIX-7000W-HEHS 7000 41 160 350.000 110/165 44 20 +/- 15 deg horizontal
required 600 9284 182 06201
Product naming Abbreviations
HE Helios®
HEH Helios® standard lamp

Anode/
Cathode
Base Dia
Anode pin
diameter
Cathode
pin dia or
thread type
Philips XDC-3000B 123 294 341 55 132 27 13.9 M12 x 1.75 4.4
Philips XDC-4000B 123 294 341 60 132 27 13.9 M12 x 1.75 6.1
Philips XDC-6500B 170.5 391 433 70 152 30 9.4 7.9 7.5
Philips XDC-2000C 162 351 397 55 - 27 14 M14 x 1.50 4.4
Philips XDC-3000C 162 351 397 60 - 28 14 M14 x 1.50 5.5
Philips XDC-4500C 165 381 413 70 - 30 14 M14 x 1.50 6.0
Philips XDC-6000C 165 381 413 70 - 30 14 M14 x 1.50 8.0
Philips XDC-2000S 128 295 336 60 203 28/30 14 20 3.9
Philips XDC-3000S 128 295 336 60 203 28/30 14 20 4.1
Philips XDC-4200S 128 295 336 60 - 28/30 14 20 4.3
Philips XDC-4000N 144 306 331.5 60 180 28/27 20 14 4.9
Philips XDC-4500N 171.5 387 425 70 750 30 14 20 6.0
Philips XDC-6000N 171.5 387 425 70 750 30 14 20 8.0
Philips XDC-6000TA 170.5 294 433 70 400 30 9.4 7.9 7.0

Output
Min/Max
(A)
Ignition
Voltage
(kV)
Cooling
(min. Air
flow ft./s)
Burning
position
Average
Lifetime
(h)
Ordering code
Philips XDC-3000B 3000 30 90 140.000 60/100 40 20 ±15 deg 1500 9284 152 06301
Philips XDC-4000B 4000 33 120 170.000 100/130 40 20 ±15 deg 700 9284 151 06301
Philips XDC-6500B 6500 38 170 300.000 140/175 40 20 ±15 deg 500 9284 150 06301
Philips XDC-2000C 2000 25 80 80.000 50/90 36 20 ±30 deg 2400 9284 133 06301
Philips XDC-3000C 3000 29 110 130.000 90/120 36 20 ±20 deg 1500 9284 117 06201
Philips XDC-4500C 4500 33 140 190.000 120/160 36 20 ±15 deg 1000 9284 153 06201
Philips XDC-6000C 6000 40 155 270.000 110/160 40 20 ±15 deg 600 9284 167 06201
Philips XDC-2000S 2000 25 80 170,000 60/95 35 20 ± 15 deg 2400 9284 134 06301
Philips XDC-3000S 3000 28 100 180.000 80/115 35 20 ±15 deg 1000 9284 118 06201
Philips XDC-4200S 4200 31 135 190.000 80/148 35 20 ±15 deg 500 9284 146 06201
Philips XDC-4000N 4000 32 125 170.000 105/135 40 20 ±15 deg 650 9284 154 06301
Philips XDC-4500N 4500 33 140 190.000 100/150 36 20 ±15 deg 900 9284 154 06201
Philips XDC-6000N 6000 40 155 280.000 110/160 36 20 ±15 deg 600 9284 168 06201
Philips XDC-6000TA 6000 35 170 270.000 140/175 40 20 ±15 deg 600 9284 149 06301
Philips XDC-6500TA 6500 38 170 300.000 140/175 40 20 ±15 deg 500 9284 146 06301
Drawings on page 18
Drawings on page 18
Length Diameter
PLG0510142223_68209 Cinema brochure June2010_UK.indd   16 6/3/2010   10:08:02 AM